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ILS or LOC RWY 5

ELEV

CIRCLING

SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA
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618 (700-2)
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*

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 5 Cats C/D visibility to 1 SM.
continue climb-in-hold to 3000.  

left turn to 3000 direct SPA VORTAC and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1300 then climbing 

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 45).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

I-SPA  11.9

FREST INT

(IF/IAF)

(6
.8
) 2
1
0
0

DME required.

C

2.9 NM

047° 

L

L

899

1002-

802

802
802

 5852LOC/DME  I-SPA

28

Chan 28

23222

SPARTANBURG DOWNTOWN MEML/SIMPSON FLD

SPARTANBURG DOWNTOWN MEML/SIMPSON FLD
Amdt 2A  15JUN23

AL-401 (FAA)

109.1
047° 

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

Chan

MALSR

1300 3000
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Procedure NA for arrival on SPA VORTAC
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